2004 Colley Matrix Rankings, Week 7
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team
OKLAHOMA
MIAMI
AUBURN
ARIZONA ST
SOUTHERN CAL
UTAH

OKLA ST
PURDUE
TENNESSEE
FLORIDA ST
BOISE ST
VIRGINIA
TEXAS
WISCONSIN
SOUTHERN MISS
GEORGIA
MICH
TEXASA&M
LOUISVILLE
UAB

NAVY
MINNESOTA
CALIFORNIA
NOTRE DAME
UCLA
MISSOURI
LSU
WYOMING

S CAROLINA
TEXASTECH
MEMPHIS
BOSTON COLL
COLORADO
UCONN
FLORIDA
OHIO ST
VIRGINIA TECH
ARKANSAS
IOWA

UTEP
STANFORD

record
0.890889
0.883509
0.879369
0.877074
0.870603
0.832348
0.826511
0.817453
0.812528
0.801214
0.786028
0.778357
0.769335
0.767391
0.765956
0.760041
0.756170
0.735443
0.732432
0.720720
0.720524
0.716923
0.698151
0.673044
0.663506
0.661003
0.655263
0.655110
0.653526
0.653143
0.647051
0.612294
0.599455
0.597504
0.593725
0.592414
0.591377
0.588167
0.586842
0.586720
0.585266

rating
(5-0)
(4-0)
(5-0)
(5-0)
(5-0)
(5-0)
(5-0)
(5-0)
(4-1)
(4-1)
(5-0)
(5-0)
(4-1)
(6-0)
(4-0)
(3-1)
(5-1)
(4-1)
(4-0)
(4-1)
(4-0)
(4-1)
(3-1)
(4-2)
(4-1)
(4-1)
(4-2)
(3-1)
(4-2)
(4-2)
(3-1)
(3-1)
(3-2)
(3-1)
(3-2)
(3-2)
(4-2)
(3-2)
(3-2)
(2-2)
(3-2)

SOS:.rank
0.547244:34
0.575264:24
0.531117:44
0.527903:47
0.518845:56
0.465287:74
0.457115:79
0.444433:86
0.637539:11
0.621699:14
0.400440:96

0.389699:101
0.577069:23
0.356521:107
0.398933:99
0.640062:10
0.508227:61
0.529620:45
0.348648:109
0.509008:60
0.330786:114
0.503691:64
0.547227:35
0.564059:29
0.428909:89
0.425404:90
0.540351:36
0.482665:69
0.538035:38
0.537524:40
0.470577:72
0.418440:92
0.539237:37
0.396256:100
0.531215:43
0.529380:46
0.455169:81
0.523434:49
0.521579:52
0.630081:13
0.519372:54

top 25 wins
1
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top 50 wins
0
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team
W VIRGINIA
TROY

NORTHWESTERN

RUTGERS

LA TECH
ALABAMA
NEBRASKA
GEORGIA TECH
N CAROLINA
SYRACUSE
TCU

RICE

NC ST

OLE MISS

AIR FORCE
TOLEDO
MARYLAND
WASH ST
HAWAII

S FLORIDA
KANSAS
OREGON
NORTHERN ILL
MICH ST
FRESNO ST
BOWLING GRN
BYU
MARSHALL
PITTSBURGH
IOWA ST
NORTH TEXAS
BAYLOR
OREGON ST
PENN ST

NEW MEXICO
WAKE FOREST
CLEMSON
NEW MEX ST
UNLV

SAN DIEGO ST
HOUSTON

record
0.576134
0.574582
0.571006
0.569051
0.565162
0.560401
0.556653
0.556331
0.556202
0.550662
0.549937
0.538993
0.525079
0.513863
0.507632
0.505571
0.500873
0.500223
0.499626
0.493884
0.483525
0.476444
0.469877
0.466752
0.465050
0.458952
0.447086
0.438929
0.437297
0.436445
0.436103
0.431193
0.418503
0.413366
0.413002
0.410479
0.397403
0.392170
0.389399
0.379815
0.378348

rating
(3-1)
(3-2)
(3-3)
(3-1)
(3-3)
(3-2)
(2-2)
(2-2)
(2-3)
(3-3)
(3-2)
(3-2)
(2-2)
(3-3)
(2-3)
(4-2)
(3-2)
(3-2
(2-1)
(1-2)
(3-3)
(2-3)
(3-2)
(3-3)
(2-2)
(2-2)
(2-4)
(2-3)
(2-2)
(1-3)
(2-3)
(1-3)
(1-4)
(2-4)
(24
(2-3)
(1-4)
(2-4)
(2-4)
(1-3)
(1-5

SOS:.rank
0.364201:105
0.504415:63
0.594675:19
0.353576:108
0.586883:20
0.484562:68
0.584980:21
0.584497:22
0.678683:3
0.567550:26
0.469912:73
0.454591:82
0.537618:39
0.518483:57
0.610685:15
0.340761:110
0.401222:95
0.400312:97
0.332710:113
0.656473:6
0.478033:70
0.567022:27
0.357827:106
0.455669:80
0.447575:83
0.438427:88
0.596114:18
0.514501:58
0.405945:94
0.654668:8
0.510544:59
0.646790:9
0.685904:2
0.551154:31
0.550670:32
0.474670:71
0.656365:7
0.522893:50
0.519198:55
0.569723:25
0.671131:4

top 25 wins
0
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top 50 wins
0
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team
UTAH ST
MTSU
INDIANA
MIAMI (OH)
CINCINNATI
ILLINOIS
SMU
KANSAS ST
VANDERBILT
MISS ST
WASH

E MICH

UL MONROE
OHIOU
ARMY

SAN JOSE ST
ARIZONA
KENTUCKY
UL LAFAYETTE
AKRON
COLORADO ST
ARKANSAS ST
TULSA

BALL ST

E CAROLINA
DUKE

CENT MICH
IDAHO
NEVADA
TEMPLE
TULANE
CENT FLA

W MICH
BUFFALO
KENT

record
0.376448
0.376287
0.348175
0.344565
0.344493
0.332682
0.331140
0.326792
0.325436
0.321091
0.311624
0.309313
0.301539
0.300904
0.300388
0.294504
0.293911
0.290805
0.276735
0.275509
0.272344
0.269376
0.255031
0.252413
0.247198
0.235046
0.224222
0.218749
0.204105
0.168721
0.166849
0.117357
0.113674
0.094731
0.071456

rating
(24
(2-2)
(2-4)
(2-3)
(2-4)
(1-4)
(1-5)
(1-3)
(1-4)
(1-4)
(1-4)
(2-3)
(1-4)
(2-3)
(1-4)
(1-3)
(0-4)
(1-4)
(1-3)
(24
(0-4)
(1-5)
(0-4)
(1-5)
(1-4)
(0-4)
(1-3)
(1-5)
(1-4)
(0-5)
(0-3)
(0-5)
(0-4)
(1-5)
(0-5)

SOS:.rank
0.501930:66
0.314431:116
0.464233:76
0.382390:103
0.459324:77
0.565755:28
0.608186:16
0.490188:67
0.555611:30
0.549527:33
0.536274:41
0.333038:112
0.522154:51
0.321265:115
0.520543:53
0.441756:87
0.690867:1
0.507127:62
0.415103:93
0.367346:104
0.658517:5
0.525834:48
0.632547:12
0.503218:65
0.446077:84
0.602569:17
0.336334:111
0.458332:78
0.385747:102
0.536210:42
0.444748:85
0.464300:75
0.420511:91
0.292975:117
0.400038:98

top 25 wins
0
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top 50 wins
0
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